
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC J 33558 560.018 561.018 542.008 562.015 566.001 557.009 561.014 564.012
Cameron Alex Shepparton SB&ARC J 33189 555.008 569.015 580.027 580.024 573.021 575.018 576.020
Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 33879 513.003 532.007 541.014 551.014 550.009 552.014 551.008
Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC J 33541 562.001 564.012 558.011 
Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 561.013 561.019 578.025 580.021 581.024
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 570.011 566.017 569.016 576.017 575.018 572.018 571.013 574.016
Henderson Aaron Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34046 443.000 
Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 562.015 577.021 565.019 
Lavallian Samuel Frankston Pen TRC J 33460
Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 564.017 555.005 556.007 570.019 571.019 563.010 567.007 574.022
Strik Nicholas Benalla SJ 33995 490.004 514.005 502.009 513.004 523.004 509.018 542.013 513.005
Strik Rachel Benalla J 33996 550.001 571.018 565.022 577.026 573.018 568.018 561.013 574.019

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC J 33558 600.091 600.106 599.818 600.121 600.182 599.970 600.000 600.051
Cameron Alex Shepparton SB&ARC J 33189 599.678 599.963 600.185 600.285 600.011 600.053 600.074
Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 33879 600.241 600.376 600.440 600.310 600.300 600.288 600.000
Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC J 33541 600.171 600.200 600.114 
Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 599.847 599.847 600.180 600.260 600.250
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 600.143 600.075 600.126 600.157 600.138 600.014 600.043 600.043
Henderson Aaron Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34046 600.000 
Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 600.193 600.402 600.235 
Lavallian Samuel Frankston Pen TRC J 33460
Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 600.245 600.124 600.137 600.160 600.190 600.037 600.084 600.205
Strik Nicholas Benalla SJ 33995 600.000 600.185 600.092 600.123 600.152 600.022 600.343 600.098
Strik Rachel Benalla J 33996 600.037 600.326 600.243 600.270 600.166 600.124 599.992 600.214

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 5          3          4          3           4          3          4 1 27         
Cameron Alex Shepparton SB&ARC J 33189 3          5           5          4          5 4 26         
Strik Rachel Benalla J 33996 4          2          4           3          2          1 2 18         
Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 1          1          5          5          5 17         
Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 4          2           2          1          3 3 15         
Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 3          5          1          9           
Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC J 33558 1           1          2 4           
Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC J 33541 2          2          4           
Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 33879 -        
Henderson Aaron Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34046 -        
Lavallian Samuel Frankston Pen TRC J 33460 -        
Strik Nicholas Benalla SJ 33995 -        

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
Chadban Nathan Wangaratta SBRC SJ 33879 4          4          5          5           5          5          28         
Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC J 32812 5          1          3           3          2          4 3 21         
Strik Rachel Benalla J 33996 3          4          4           1          3          4 19         
Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 3          5          3          11         
Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 2          4          5 11         
Cameron Alex Shepparton SB&ARC J 33189 2           4          3 1 10         
Strik Nicholas Benalla SJ 33995 1          1          5 2 9           
Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC J 33541 2          2          4           
Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 1          1           2 4           
Anderson Jorjeana Sale SBRC J 33558 2          1 3           
Henderson Aaron Frankston Pen TRC SJ 34046 -        
Lavallian Samuel Frankston Pen TRC J 33460 -        
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